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
Location is fabulous for this 
fully finished Sunnybrook 
home just steps to the local 
school and parks. Home 
comes with detached double 
garage!

206 - 28470 HWY 592
Fabulous updated acreage 
just minutes to Red Deer on 
pavement! 4 bdrms, 4 baths 
with double attached garage 
situated on 1.6 acres. 

Call Alex to view!

14 - 5816 65 STREET
JUST LISTED!

Main floor for easy access! 
Here is a cute little one bed-
room main floor unit, ready to 
move in. Call Alex to view!

OPEN HOUSE: SUN, 2-4 PMOPEN HOUSE: SAT, 2-4 PM

JUST $624,900! REDUCED! $239,000 JUST $319,900! JUST $324,500!

OPEN HOUSE: SAT 2-4 PM

JUST $289,888! $369,900!

OPEN HOUSE: SAT 11-1 PM

CA0164126, South side Condo, looking 
on to park

215 60 LAWFORD AVENUE  
$169,500

CA0162548. TED OLSON Executive 
Bungalow on a close backing on to path.

52 OAKDALE PLACE
$569,800

OPEN HOUSE: SUN, MAY 19, 2-4 PM

97 VINTAGE CLOSE, BLACKFALDS
$399,800

CA0161586. Walk out modified Bi level 
backing on to treed reserve

Janice
Mercer

403.598.3338

Executive WALK 
OUT modified 

bi-level on a close, 
backing onto a 
treed reserve. 
Steps to Abby 

Centre, daycare, 
new bike & skate 
park and schools. 

CA0154052

97 VINTAGE CLOSE, BLACKFALDS  |  $399,800!

2 bed, 2 bath, 
freshly painted, 

some new 
flooring. Move in 
ready condo on 
the South side 

looking onto park!
CA0154532

215 60 LAWFORD AVE, RED DEER  |  $176,500
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Barb Munday

Call me “Munday”:  Call me “Anyday”
 403-598-7721 | bmunday@shaw.ca

1376 SQ. FT. Fully finished bi-level, front attached double 
garage, elevated master bdrm w/ ensuite, 4 additional 
bdrms, family room with fireplace, basement entrance 
from garage and from back laundry area.  Needs some 

upgrading so we reduced to $344,444. Close to all 
amenities, come take a look at the potential. 

Call Barb for further details.

Open House: Sunday, May 19, 2-4 pm
67 DAWSON STREET, RED DEER 

Herb garden centerpiece

Fresh herbs can transform the flavour of favorite 
recipes and add a fresh spark to one’s palate 
when used during cooking or as a garnish. People 
who may not have the space or the inclination 
to create an outdoor garden should know that 
many herbs can be grown successfully indoors. 

Small in size compared to outdoor gardens, indoor 
herb gardens can be grown on a windowsill. 
Indoor herb gardens also can be housed in 
decorative containers, serving double-duty as 
living centerpieces on kitchen or dining room 

tables. Start by finding a container that fits your 
decor. Punch holes in the bottom, if necessary, 
to allow for proper drainage. Line the bottom of 
the container with gravel or perlite to help with 
drainage, then top with potting soil. Position small 
herb plants and fill in with extra potting soil. Sage, 
thyme, dill, and rosemary are good starters, but 
any herbs will do. Add a top-dressing of peat moss 
to assist with water retention and help the plants 
thrive. Place the container in your desired location 
and enjoy the welcoming aromas and fresh herbs 
at your fingertips. 
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Helping You Make The Right Move  403-307-5581

Bett Portelance
70 Ainsworth Crescent
1177 SQ FT BI-LEVEL, 4 BDR, 
3 BATH, ATTACHED GARAGE 

& 1 DETACHED

6 Ladwig Close
919 SQ. FT. BI-LEVEL, 

3 BDR, 2 BATH, 
LARGE DETACHED GARAGE

Just Listed

120 Andrews Close
1149 SQ. FT. 1/2 DUPLEX 

BUNGALOW, 5 BDR, 3 BATH, 
ATTACHED GARAGE

Exclusive 
Listing

DEBORAH 
HANSEN

TEXT OR CALL
403-358-9999

HANSEN REAL 
ESTATE TEAM 

(since 1986) ADULT / SENIOR HOME
Custom built, original owner, sparkling & meticulously 

maintained, developer put in everything - the cheque book was 
open when this was built, fully developed, walk out bungalow, 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, main floor laundry, fireplace, in floor hot 

water heating, additional parking.

WINNING BRAND
WINNING PERFORMANCE

Solicitation not intended
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